Cable Accessories
Kablo Aksesuarları
We deliver:
• Electrical solutions that use less energy, improve power reliability
and make the places we live and work safer and more comfortable
• Hydraulic and electrical solutions that enable machines to deliver
more productivity without wasting power

Referans
Reference
Gerilim
Voltage (kV)
İletken Kesitleri
Cross Section
(mm2)
Kanat Sayısı
Number of
Sheds (piece)
Kablo Yalıtkan Çapı
Diameter Over Primary
lnsulation (mm)
Akım Yol Uzunluğu
Creepage (mm)
UTI12-1 12 35-70 3 14-18 430
UTI12-2 12 95-150 3 19-23 430
UTI12-3 12 185-300 3 24-30 430
UTI12-4 12 400-500 3 31-35 430
UTI12-5 12 630 3 35-39 430
UTI24-1 24 35-70 3 19-23 430
UTI24-2 24 95-240 3 24-30 430
UTI24-3 24 300-500 3 31-38 430
UTI24-4 24 630 4 39-43 540
MALZEME İÇERİĞİ / CONTENT OF MATERIAL
3 x Cleaning Tissue
5
12-24kV Harici̇Kablo Başlıkları

Referans
Reference
Gerilim
Voltage (kV)
İletken Kesitleri
Cross Section
(mm2)
Kanat Sayısı
Number of
Sheds (piece)
Kablo Yalıtkan Çapı
Diameter Over Primary
lnsulation (mm)
Akım Yol Uzunluğu
Creepage (mm)
UTO12-1 12 35-70 4 14-18 600
UTO12-2 12 95-150 4 19-23 600
UTO12-3 12 185-300 4 24-30 600
UTO12-4 12 400-500 4 31-35 600
UTO12-5 12 630 4 35-39 600
UTO24-1 24 35-70 3 19-23 600
UTO24-2 24 95-240 4 24-30 600
UTO24-3 24 300-500 4 31-38 600
UTO24-4 24 630 5 39-43 920
MALZEME İÇERİĞİ / CONTENT OF MATERIAL
3 x Cleaning Tissue
6
36kV Dahili̇Kablo Başlıkları

Referans
Reference
Gerilim
Voltage (kV)
İletken Kesitleri
Cross Section
(mm2)
Kanat Sayısı
Number of
Sheds (piece)
Kablo Yalıtkan Çapı
Diameter Over Primary
lnsulation (mm)
Akım Yol Uzunluğu
Creepage (mm)
UTI36-1 36 35-70 4 26-29 540
UTI36-2 36 95-150 4 30-34 540
UTI36-3 36 185-240 4 35-40 540
UTI36-4 36 400-500 4 41-46 540
UTI36-5 36 630 3 47-53 540
MALZEME İÇERİĞİ / CONTENT OF MATERIAL
3 x Cleaning Tissue
7
36kV Harici̇Kablo Başlıkları

Referans
Reference
Gerilim
Voltage (kV)
İletken Kesitleri
Cross Section
(mm2)
Kanat Sayısı
Number of
Sheds (piece)
Kablo Yalıtkan Çapı
Diameter Over Primary
lnsulation (mm)
Akım Yol Uzunluğu
Creepage (mm)
UTO36-1 36 35-70 5 26-29 920
UTO36-2 36 95-150 5 30-34 920
UTO36-3 36 185-240 5 35-40 920
UTO36-4 36 400-500 5-6 41-46 920
UTO36-5 36 630 5 47-53 920
MALZEME İÇERİĞİ / CONTENT OF MATERIAL
3 x Cleaning Tissue
8
12-24kV 250A L Tipi Ekranlı